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Fellhyzeri fundraiser koos disciloosiga (Tõrva UUS layout)

No  

Mehed

Feliks Golding

Martin Malm

Kimmo Känd

Oskar Metsar

Andres Saar

Jürgen Hansen

Gevo Golding

Raido Raudsepp

Riho Mägi

Urmo Erm

Taavi Talimaa

Egon Ilisson

Egnar Hernits

Raigo Mõts

Alvar Nagel

Markus Meimer

Jüri Aaste

Priit Mäemees

Raido Mägi

Jaanis Einstein

Anton Letner

Kurmo Külm

Christjan Aland

Kristen Laaneväli

Erki Marksoo

Rauno Meerits

Rix Kald

Taavi Bergmann

Siim Mäe

Tanel Sinimets

Kristjan Mikk
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No  

Marek Visteroy

Lauri Borodkin

Tõnis Kald

Martti Ojamaa

Robert Hansson

Mats-Eerik Tõhk

Oliver Oper

Naised

Tiina Lõhmus

Nastja Artemjeva

Anneli Külm
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Mehed

1 Martin Malm 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 2 -6 54   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +2 62 -4 116

2 Martti Ojamaa 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 2 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 -3 57   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 4 3 4 4 2 6 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 0 60 -3 117

3 Siim Mäe 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 +1 61   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 5 2 -2 58 -1 119

4 Erki Marksoo 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 4 4 4 2 7 2 3 6 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 +1 61   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 3 5 4 2 6 2 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 60 +1 121

5 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 09/23/17 11:00 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 +1 61   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 3 5 5 2 6 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 +1 61 +2 122

5 Jüri Aaste 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 +1 61   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 2 6 3 2 6 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 +1 61 +2 122

7 Egon Ilisson 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 0 60   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 5 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 +3 63 +3 123

8 Raido Raudsepp 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 3 6 4 3 6 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 +2 62   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 4 6 6 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 +2 62 +4 124

8 Andres Saar 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 3 0 60   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 5 5 2 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 +4 64 +4 124

10 Rix Kald 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 0 60   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 3 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 +6 66 +6 126

10 Kurmo Külm 09/23/17 11:00 4 2 3 4 4 3 8 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 65   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 61 +6 126

12 Kristen Laaneväli 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 3 4 5 2 7 3 5 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 +8 68   

  09/23/17 13:00 0 0 +8 68

13 Anton Letner 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 4 6 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 +6 66   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 3 6 5 2 7 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 2 +5 65 +11 131

14 Kristjan Mikk 09/23/17 11:00 2 3 4 6 4 2 8 3 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 +6 66   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 2 +6 66 +12 132

14 Robert Hansson 09/23/17 11:00 3 5 2 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 +8 68   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 3 5 3 2 6 3 5 6 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 +4 64 +12 132

14 Alvar Nagel 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 2 7 4 2 7 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +7 67   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 3 3 5 3 2 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 +5 65 +12 132

17 Jaanis Einstein 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 4 6 6 3 8 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +9 69   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 +4 64 +13 133

18 Lauri Borodkin 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 +7 67   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 7 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 5 +7 67 +14 134

18 Kimmo Känd 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 +5 65   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 4 6 4 2 9 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 +9 69 +14 134

20 Oskar Metsar 09/23/17 11:00 4 4 3 4 5 6 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +9 69   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +6 66 +15 135

21 Jürgen Hansen 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 3 7 5 3 7 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 2 +16 76   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  09/23/17 13:00 0 0 +16 76

21 Tanel Sinimets 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 6 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +8 68   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 3 5 5 3 6 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 +8 68 +16 136

23 Markus Meimer 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 4 2 7 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 +5 65   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 3 5 5 3 7 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 +12 72 +17 137

24 Feliks Golding 09/23/17 11:00 3 3 3 6 5 3 6 3 3 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 +12 72   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 2 6 6 3 7 2 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +6 66 +18 138

24 Oliver Oper 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 4 4 5 2 8 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 +9 69   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 6 6 3 5 3 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +9 69 +18 138

24 Christjan Aland 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 2 5 4 2 9 3 3 7 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 +6 66   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 3 6 4 2 7 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 +12 72 +18 138

24 Egnar Hernits 09/23/17 11:00 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 +9 69   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 +9 69 +18 138

28 Raido Mägi 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 5 5 3 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 2 +7 67   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 3 5 6 3 8 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 +12 72 +19 139

29 Gevo Golding 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 5 6 6 2 6 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 +10 70   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 3 3 5 5 4 7 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 +10 70 +20 140

29 Riho Mägi 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 4 5 4 4 10 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 +10 70   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 3 5 5 4 7 2 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 +10 70 +20 140

31 Rauno Meerits 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 4 7 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 3 +12 72   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 3 3 6 5 2 7 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 +10 70 +22 142

32 Taavi Talimaa 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 4 5 6 3 9 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 +16 76   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 4 6 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +8 68 +24 144

32 Taavi Bergmann 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 6 5 3 7 3 2 6 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 2 +9 69   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 5 6 4 4 8 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 8 4 +15 75 +24 144

34 Priit Mäemees 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 4 5 5 3 7 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 6 3 +11 71   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 2 3 7 6 3 10 3 4 5 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 +15 75 +26 146

35 Urmo Erm 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 4 6 4 3 7 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 +14 74   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 2 3 5 5 3 9 3 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 +13 73 +27 147

36 Raigo Mõts 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 5 5 4 3 8 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +13 73   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 5 2 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 +15 75 +28 148

37 Marek Visteroy 09/23/17 11:00 2 2 4 6 4 3 7 2 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 2 7 5 +13 73   

  09/23/17 13:00 2 4 4 5 4 3 8 4 5 7 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 +17 77 +30 150

38 Tõnis Kald 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 3 6 7 3 8 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 +23 83   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 +17 77 +40 160

Naised

1 Tiina Lõhmus 09/23/17 11:00 3 2 3 8 6 2 7 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 +11 71   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 4 4 5 4 3 7 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 +14 74 +25 145

2 Anneli Külm 09/23/17 11:00 3 4 3 7 5 2 8 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 +17 77   

  09/23/17 13:00 3 3 5 6 6 3 8 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 +19 79 +36 156

3 Nastja Artemjeva 09/23/17 11:00 4 3 4 7 7 3 9 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 +24 84   

  09/23/17 13:00 4 2 4 7 5 3 8 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 +25 85 +49 169

https://discgolfmetrix.com/538808


Fellhyzeri fundraiser koos disciloosiga (Tõrva UUS layout) • 18.09.2024 17:40 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Avg 2.8 2.7 3.4 5.3 4.6 2.8 6.7 3.2 3.8 5.1 3.4 3.3 4 3.6 3.1 2.9 4.5 3.2 68

Difficulty 2 1 9 17 12 3 18 6 14 16 10 8 15 13 5 4 11 7 8

Birdie -1 25 48 8 2 5 28 2 9 2 3 1 3 1 15 16 12 23 203 14%

Par 0 50 9 39 16 34 46 13 52 30 15 46 54 28 40 45 56 33 30 636 44%

Bogey 1 5 21 29 31 28 5 24 17 32 34 30 22 31 31 18 7 25 19 409 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 23 11 22 2 15 24 3 1 17 8 2 1 8 8 151 10%

Triple Bogey 3 7 2 1 12 1 4 4 1 32 2%

Other >3 1 7 1 9 1%
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